
Cascade Invitational
Varsity Boys Class 3A-4A     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course, Cascade, IA     9/19/2014     Sunny, Wind S 20-25 mph & 75°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            2    3    7   12   13   15   21   =  37      17:43      0:39

    2   Marion                         1    8    9   10   14   20   29   =  42      17:47      1:02
    3   Western Dubuque                4    5   11   23   28   30   35   =  71      18:21      1:56
    4   Xavier                         6   16   17   24   25   26   42   =  88      18:34      1:33
    5   Central DeWitt                22   31   32   33   45   47   54   = 163      19:42      1:38
    6   West Delaware                 19   36   39   40   41   48   53   = 175      19:47      1:34
    7   Assumption                    27   34   37   38   44   49   51   = 180      19:54      0:51
    8   Maquoketa                     18   43   46   50   52   55        = 209      20:22      2:32

 Incomplete Teams:

 Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm

   1   1 Colton Forster    SR Marion               17:07  5:30
   2   2 Nolan Teubel      SR Mount Vernon-Lisb    17:22  5:35

   3   3 Reid Smock        JR Mount Vernon-Lisb    17:26  5:37
   4   4 Isaac Connolly    SO Western Dubuque      17:35  5:39
   5   5 Alex Behnke       SR Western Dubuque      17:40  5:41
   6   6 Steven Culpepper  JR Xavier               17:43  5:42
   7   7 Ben Gilbert       SR Mount Vernon-Lisb    17:47  5:44
   8   8 Myles Bach        FR Marion               17:50  5:44
   9   9 Austin Yirkovsky  SR Marion               17:55  5:46
  10  10 Jeremy Fopma      FR Marion               17:58  5:47
  11  11 Nathan Betts      SO Western Dubuque      18:01  5:48
  12  12 Tj Krob           SR Mount Vernon-Lisb    18:01  5:48
  13  13 Chase McLaughlin  SO Mount Vernon-Lisb    18:01  5:48
  14  14 Jacob Manderschei JR Marion               18:08  5:50
  15  15 Jack Young        SO Mount Vernon-Lisb    18:13  5:52

  16  16 Nick Koechner     SO Xavier               18:22  5:55
  17  17 Jonathan Francois JR Xavier               18:25  5:56
  18  18 Cale Gent         SR Maquoketa            18:37  6:00
  19  19 Logan Reilly      SR West Delaware        18:38  6:00
  20  20 Hunter Reifschnei SR Marion               18:40  6:01
  21  21 Peyton Wilch      JR Mount Vernon-Lisb    18:44  6:02
  22  22 Lucas Block       SR Central DeWitt       18:52  6:04
  23  23 Collin Koerperich SR Western Dubuque      18:59  6:07
  24  24 Evan Gradoville   SR Xavier               19:06  6:09
  25  25 John Pape         FR Xavier               19:16  6:12
  26  26 Nolan Pithan      FR Xavier               19:26  6:15
  27  27 Alix Gradin       SR Assumption           19:27  6:16

  28  28 Joe Freiburger    SO Western Dubuque      19:31  6:17
  29  29 Maverick Miller   SO Marion               19:36  6:19
  30  30 Ethan Hammerand   SO Western Dubuque      19:42  6:21
  31  31 Kevin Kelly       FR Central DeWitt       19:43  6:21
  32  32 Brett Baxter      FR Central DeWitt       19:43  6:21
  33  33 Will Dehaan       FR Central DeWitt       19:44  6:21
  34  34 Kirk Mommsen      JR Assumption           19:47  6:22
  35  35 Isaac Hoffman     SR Western Dubuque      19:48  6:22
  36  36 Noah Crumpton     FR West Delaware        19:50  6:23
  37  37 Jared Grubbs      SO Assumption           19:57  6:25
  38  38 Chase Brandt      SO Assumption           20:04  6:27
  39  39 Christian Schneid JR West Delaware        20:05  6:28

  40  40 Brady Carroll     FR West Delaware        20:08  6:29
  41  41 Ty Cassutt        SR West Delaware        20:12  6:30
  42  42 Evan Bednar       SR Xavier               20:16  6:31
  43  43 Sam Fowler        JR Maquoketa            20:17  6:32
  44  44 Ben Mallon        SO Assumption           20:18  6:32
  45  45 Brett Hippler     JR Central DeWitt       20:29  6:36
  46  46 Ryan Murphy       JR Maquoketa            20:43  6:40
  47  47 Aaron Hagens      JR Central DeWitt       20:43  6:40
  48  48 Keegan Kolbet     FR West Delaware        20:48  6:42
  49  49 Nick Johnson      SO Assumption           20:50  6:42
  50  50 Joey Lyon         JR Maquoketa            21:02  6:46
  51  51 Marcus Knouse     SR Assumption           21:08  6:48
  52  52 Xavior Pestana    FR Maquoketa            21:10  6:49

  53  53 Austin Pettlon    SO West Delaware        21:28  6:54
  54  54 Clay Geise        SR Central DeWitt       22:15  7:10
  55  55 Trevor Shady      SO Maquoketa            22:29  7:14
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Cascade Invitational
Varsity Boys Class 3A-4A     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course, Cascade, IA     9/19/2014     Sunny, Wind S 20-25 mph & 75°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   37

    2    Nolan Teubel, SR               17:22  5:35
    3    Reid Smock, JR                 17:26  5:37
    7    Ben Gilbert, SR                17:47  5:44
   12    Tj Krob, SR                    18:01  5:48
   13    Chase McLaughlin, SO           18:01  5:48
   15    Jack Young, SO                 18:13  5:52
   21    Peyton Wilch, JR               18:44  6:02

  2) Marion                            Score =   42
    1    Colton Forster, SR             17:07  5:30
    8    Myles Bach, FR                 17:50  5:44
    9    Austin Yirkovsky, SR           17:55  5:46

   10    Jeremy Fopma, FR               17:58  5:47
   14    Jacob Manderscheid, JR         18:08  5:50
   20    Hunter Reifschneider, SR       18:40  6:01
   29    Maverick Miller, SO            19:36  6:19

  3) Western Dubuque                   Score =   71
    4    Isaac Connolly, SO             17:35  5:39
    5    Alex Behnke, SR                17:40  5:41
   11    Nathan Betts, SO               18:01  5:48
   23    Collin Koerperich, SR          18:59  6:07
   28    Joe Freiburger, SO             19:31  6:17
   30    Ethan Hammerand, SO            19:42  6:21
   35    Isaac Hoffman, SR              19:48  6:22

  4) Xavier                            Score =   88
    6    Steven Culpepper, JR           17:43  5:42
   16    Nick Koechner, SO              18:22  5:55
   17    Jonathan Francois, JR          18:25  5:56
   24    Evan Gradoville, SR            19:06  6:09
   25    John Pape, FR                  19:16  6:12
   26    Nolan Pithan, FR               19:26  6:15
   42    Evan Bednar, SR                20:16  6:31

  5) Central DeWitt                    Score =  163
   22    Lucas Block, SR                18:52  6:04

   31    Kevin Kelly, FR                19:43  6:21
   32    Brett Baxter, FR               19:43  6:21
   33    Will Dehaan, FR                19:44  6:21
   45    Brett Hippler, JR              20:29  6:36
   47    Aaron Hagens, JR               20:43  6:40
   54    Clay Geise, SR                 22:15  7:10

  6) West Delaware                     Score =  175
   19    Logan Reilly, SR               18:38  6:00
   36    Noah Crumpton, FR              19:50  6:23
   39    Christian Schneiders, JR       20:05  6:28
   40    Brady Carroll, FR              20:08  6:29

   41    Ty Cassutt, SR                 20:12  6:30
   48    Keegan Kolbet, FR              20:48  6:42
   53    Austin Pettlon, SO             21:28  6:54

  7) Assumption                        Score =  180
   27    Alix Gradin, SR                19:27  6:16
   34    Kirk Mommsen, JR               19:47  6:22
   37    Jared Grubbs, SO               19:57  6:25
   38    Chase Brandt, SO               20:04  6:27
   44    Ben Mallon, SO                 20:18  6:32
   49    Nick Johnson, SO               20:50  6:42
   51    Marcus Knouse, SR              21:08  6:48

  8) Maquoketa                         Score =  209
   18    Cale Gent, SR                  18:37  6:00
   43    Sam Fowler, JR                 20:17  6:32
   46    Ryan Murphy, JR                20:43  6:40
   50    Joey Lyon, JR                  21:02  6:46
   52    Xavior Pestana, FR             21:10  6:49
   55    Trevor Shady, SO               22:29  7:14

 Incomplete Teams:
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